

INVOICE # 160526
PURCHASE ORDER # 160526
DATE Saturday, May 16, 2026

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Contract Resources Oilfield Services LLC
Abu Dhabi Office/YARD
ICAD-1, Musaffah
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Postal Address: PO Box 9549
Musaffah, Abu Dhabi
United Arab Emirates

Inco terms DAP Zayed International Airport, Abu Dhabi, U.A.E.

Attn: Mr. Megharaj (Procurement/Logistics Manager)
Email: gmegharaja@contractresources.com

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
1	AB021	HP Jetting Fittings Kit	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	5.66	5.66	\$ 1,710.87	\$ 1,710.87
2	AB023	MK5 Roller Kit	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	2.82	2.82	\$ 616.04	\$ 616.04
3	OJ2-1	ORBI Jet X22	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	3.02	3.02	\$ 751.21	\$ 751.21
4	HD-01	Hydrant Hose	2	ea	U.S.A	4009.42.0050	8.06	16.12	\$ 542.65	\$ 1,085.30
5	P-152	ROV Plates -152	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	2.56	2.56	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
6	P-185	ROV Plates - 185	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	2.84	2.84	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
7	P-203	ROV Plates - 203	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	2.74	2.74	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
8	P-232	ROV Plates - 232	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	3.16	3.16	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
9	P-254	ROV Plates - 254	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	3.22	3.22	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
10	P-304	ROV Plates - 304	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	3.72	3.72	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
11	AB024	MK5 Spares Kit	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	10.66	10.66	\$ 11,604.00	\$ 11,604.00
12	WPC1	Whipchecks	5	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.08	0.40	\$ 15.00	\$ 75.00
13	TT022	Mk 5 Rov Flush Bar Tube (Tube Cleaning Maching) TT37-001A	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	3.06	3.06	\$ 48.95	\$ 48.95
14	TT023	Lance Assembly (ROV Attachment) LAN1200	1	ea	Hungary	8424.90.9500	4.47	4.47	\$ 720.85	\$ 720.85
15	TT021	Mk 5 Rov (5.1) (Tube Cleaning Machine) TT37-002A	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	24.00	24.00	\$ 15,682.00	\$ 15,682.00
16	TT021	Mk 5 Rov (5.2) (Tube Cleaning Machine) TT37-002C	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	24.00	24.00	\$ 15,682.00	\$ 15,682.00
17	TT030	Mk 5 Umbilical - YELLOW D - TT38-002	2	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	7.00	14.00	\$ 82.63	\$ 165.26
18	TT031	Mk 5 Rov Control Box Assembly - TT37-003A	2	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	12.10	24.20	\$ 1,295.50	\$ 2,591.00
19	TT037	Chicago Hose Air Supply (50 Feet) 5304K946	6	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	9.50	57.00	\$ 133.96	\$ 803.76
20	TT055	Drive Assembly R/H	1	ea	Hungary	8424.90.9500	0.93	0.93	\$ 422.65	\$ 422.65
21	TT056	Drive Assembly L/H	1	ea	Hungary	8424.90.9500	0.93	0.93	\$ 422.65	\$ 422.65
22	MH-1	Motor Holder	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.19	0.19	\$ 36.98	\$ 36.98
23	TT075	Nylon Whipchecks	5	ea	Vietnam	8424.90.9500	0.08	0.40	\$ 18.00	\$ 90.00
24	TT078	Dn4 flex hoses (66ft / 20m) Female to Female	2	ea	Germany	8424.90.9500	1.64	3.28	\$ 356.00	\$ 712.00
25	TT080	Dn6 flex hoses (66ft / 20m) Female to Female	3	ea	Germany	8424.90.9500	3.20	9.60	\$ 378.96	\$ 1,136.88
26	TT083	20K foot pedal	2	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	12.52	25.04	\$ 1,442.51	\$ 2,885.02
27	TT084	20K Shroud	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	5.12	5.12	\$ 1,634.89	\$ 1,634.89
28	TT085	Shroud/house	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	4.96	4.96	\$ 324.40	\$ 324.40
29	DN8-1	Dn8 flex hoses (66ft / 20M) female to female	3	ea	Germany	8424.90.9500	11.65	34.95	\$ 410.69	\$ 1,232.07
30	300L	300mm Lance	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	1.04	1.04	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00
31	600L	600mm Lance	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.36	0.36	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00
32	900L	900mm Lance	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	0.48	0.48	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00
33	34BSP	3/4 NPSC -1/2 BSP Hose Fitting	10	ea	U.K.	8424.90.9500	0.16	1.60	\$ 18.69	\$ 186.90
34	34BSP1	3/4 -1/2 BSP Hose Fitting	7	ea	U.K.	8424.90.9500	0.14	0.98	\$ 23.00	\$ 161.00
35	3FMJ	3F 1/4 male jet Hose Fitting	12	ea	U.K.	8424.90.9500	0.01	0.12	\$ 18.00	\$ 216.00
36	15NPT	15k 1/2 npt FEMALE -MP 12 MALE Hose Fitting	6	ea	U.K.	8424.90.9500	0.17	1.02	\$ 15.00	\$ 90.00

INVOICE # 160526
PURCHASE ORDER # 160526
DATE Saturday, May 16, 2026

COMMERCIAL INVOICE



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Contract Resources Oilfield Services LLC
Abu Dhabi Office/YARD
ICAD-1, Musaffah
Abu Dhabi, UAE
Postal Address: PO Box 9549
Musaffah, Abu Dhabi
United Arab Emirates

Inco terms DAP Zayed International Airport, Abu Dhabi, U.A.E.

Attn: Mr. Megharaj (Procurement/Logistics Manager)
Email: gmegharaja@contractresources.com

PART		DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF		NET WEIGHT		TOTAL NET WEIGHT		Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
ITEM	NUMBER				ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	KG		KG			
37	FR121	1 FR12 1/8 BSP Hose Fitting	6	ea	U.K.	8424.90.9500	0.03		0.18		\$ 14.00	\$ 84.00
38	14BSP	1/4 BSP-1/4 NPT Hose Fitting	1	ea	U.K.	8424.90.9500	0.04		0.04		\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00
39	15HC	15K Hose connector	15	ea	U.K.	8424.90.9500	0.70		10.50		\$ 82.69	\$ 1,240.35
40	P130	130v plug	4	ea	Slovakia	8424.90.9500	0.15		0.60		\$ 25.98	\$ 103.92
41	N23997	DN12 Blast hose	6	ea	Germany	8424.90.9500	21.00		126.00		\$ 325.86	\$ 1,955.16
42	EXP01	Extension pole	1	ea	U.S.A	8424.90.9500	1.26		1.26		\$ 24.22	\$ 24.22

Total Value \$ 67,885.33

James Phillips
Warehouse Logistics Manager

Country of Ultimate Destination:The United Arab Emirates
These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first Export Clearance Requirements and Authorities Part 758-page 10 Export Administration Regulations Bureau of Industry and Security
November 17, 2023 obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.

INVOICE # 160526
PURCHASE ORDER # 160526
DATE Saturday, May 16, 2026



PACKING LIST

Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Contract Resources Oilfield Services LLC
Abu Dhabi Office/YARD
ICAD-1, Musaffah
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Postal Address: PO Box 9549
Musaffah, Abu Dhabi
United Arab Emirates

Attn: Mr. Megharaj (Procurement/Logistics Manager)
Email: gmegharaja@contractresources.com

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
1	AB021	HP Jetting Fittings Kit	1	ea	U.S.A	5.66	5.66
2	AB023	MK5 Roller Kit	1	ea	U.S.A	2.82	2.82
3	OJ2-1	ORBI Jet X22	1	ea	U.S.A	3.02	3.02
4	HD-01	Hydrant Hose	2	ea	U.S.A	8.06	16.12
5	P-152	ROV Plates -152	1	ea	U.S.A	2.56	2.56
6	P-185	ROV Plates - 185	1	ea	U.S.A	2.84	2.84
7	P-203	ROV Plates - 203	1	ea	U.S.A	2.74	2.74
8	P-232	ROV Plates - 232	1	ea	U.S.A	3.16	3.16
9	P-254	ROV Plates - 254	1	ea	U.S.A	3.22	3.22
10	P-304	ROV Plates - 304	1	ea	U.S.A	3.72	3.72
11	AB024	MK5 Spares Kit	1	ea	U.S.A	10.66	10.66
12	WPC1	Whipchecks	5	ea	U.S.A	0.08	0.40
13	TT022	Mk 5 Rov Flush Bar Tube (Tube Cleaning Maching) TT37-001A	1	ea	U.S.A	3.06	3.06
14	TT023	Lance Assembly (ROV Attachement) LAN1200	1	ea	Hungary	4.47	4.47
15	TT021	Mk 5 Rov (5.1) (Tube Cleaning Machine) TT37-002A	1	ea	U.S.A	24.00	24.00
16	TT021	Mk 5 Rov (5.2) (Tube Cleaning Machine) TT37-002C	1	ea	U.S.A	24.00	24.00
17	TT030	Mk 5 Umbilical - YELLOW D - TT38-002	2	ea	U.S.A	7.00	14.00
18	TT031	Mk 5 Rov Control Box Assembly - TT37-003A	2	ea	U.S.A	12.10	24.20
19	TT037	Chicago Hose Air Supply (50 Feet) 5304K946	6	ea	U.S.A	9.50	57.00
20	TT055	Drive Assembly R/H	1	ea	Hungary	0.93	0.93
21	TT056	Drive Assembly L/H	1	ea	Hungary	0.93	0.93
22	MH-1	Motor Holder	1	ea	U.S.A	0.19	0.19
23	TT075	Nylon Whipchecks	5	ea	Vietnam	0.08	0.40
24	TT078	Dn4 flex hoses (66ft / 20m) Female to Female	2	ea	Germany	1.64	3.28
25	TT080	Dn6 flex hoses (66ft / 20m) Female to Female	3	ea	Germany	3.20	9.60
26	TT083	20K foot pedal	2	ea	U.S.A	12.52	25.04
27	TT084	20K Shroud	1	ea	U.S.A	5.12	5.12
28	TT085	Shroud/house	1	ea	U.S.A	4.96	4.96
29	DN8-1	Dn8 flex hoses (66ft / 20M) female to female	3	ea	Germany	11.65	34.95
30	300L	300mm Lance	1	ea	U.S.A	1.04	1.04
31	600L	600mm Lance	1	ea	U.S.A	0.36	0.36
32	900L	900mm Lance	1	ea	U.S.A	0.48	0.48
33	34BSP	3/4 NPSC -1/2 BSP Hose Fitting	10	ea	U.K.	0.16	1.60
34	34BSP1	3/4 -1/2 BSP Hose Fitting	7	ea	U.K.	0.14	0.98

INVOICE # 160526
PURCHASE ORDER # 160526
DATE Saturday, May 16, 2026



PACKING LIST

Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
Contact James Phillips
james.phillips@integratedglobal.com

Consignee: Contract Resources Oilfield Services LLC
Abu Dhabi Office/YARD
ICAD-1, Musaffah
Abu Dhabi, UAE

Postal Address: PO Box 9549
Musaffah, Abu Dhabi
United Arab Emirates

Attn: Mr. Megharaj (Procurement/Logistics Manager)
Email: gmegharaja@contractresources.com

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
35	3FMJ	3F 1/4 male jet Hose Fitting	12	ea	U.K.	0.01	0.12
36	15NPT	15k 1/2 npt FEMALE -MP 12 MALE Hose Fitting	6	ea	U.K.	0.17	1.02
37	FR121	1 FR12 1/8 BSP Hose Fitting	6	ea	U.K.	0.03	0.18
38	14BSP	1/4 BSP-1/4 NPT Hose Fitting	1	ea	U.K.	0.04	0.04
39	15HC	15K Hose connector	15	ea	U.K.	0.70	10.50
40	P130	130v plug	4	ea	Slovakia	0.15	0.60
41	N23997	DN12 Blast hose	6	ea	Germany	21.00	126.00
42	EXP01	Extension pole	1	ea	U.S.A	1.26	1.26

NET WEIGHT	437.23 kgs	1 Crate, 305.00 kgs., 122x122x122 cm.
GROSS WEIGHT	624.50 kgs	1 Crate, 319.50 kgs., 122x122x122 cm.